
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lei Z Lucy Jim R Searles1 Susan K Johns $0.00
Hereicomagain Deanna Searles2 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
A Certain Amiga Andrew Sharp3 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
Fish N In The Dark Mike W Hawkins4 Jane A Kimmel $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock County Kid Maggie Grandquist1 T. Sharnai Thompson $0.00
Flashy Looking Touch Tate Oakley2 Jamie Oakley $0.00
Sleep Machine Gil Galyean3 William W Cox $0.00
Certainly On Sundi Chris Holbin4 Susan K Johns $0.00
Hot Lopin Cowboy Bill Cosentino5 Bill and Cindy Cosentino $0.00
Ona Good Kiss Jim R Searles6 Susan K Johns $0.00
Extremely Dark Chips Mike W Hawkins7 Mike W Hawkins $0.00
No Doubt Im Huntin Fred Fisher8 Kevin Kuzma $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rewind And Repeat Gil Galyean1 Gary/Susan Dempze $0.00
Invite Me Some More Bradley Ost2 Evon Marie Werner $0.00
Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown3 Klhde TTEE Ihde Fam Surv Trust $0.00
A Speed Demon Chad Evans4 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Zippn Hot Machine Kristy McCann5 Ken and Jodi Gundersen $0.00
A Diva By Moonlight Tom Forehand6 Jeri Lockwood $0.00
Suddens Leadin Lady Bruce Vickery7 Paula Czapko $0.00
Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher8 Patricia L Clements $0.00
Chasing A Dream/Chasin Dreams/Im Chasing A DreamChris Holbin9 Kili R Crawford $0.00
Certainly A Vision Tate Oakley10 Jamie Oakley $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Jim R Searles11 Susan K Johns $0.00
Radical Yet Fancy Michael E Hoyt12 Ellen Francisco $0.00
Caught U Lookin Joe O'Gorman13 Mary Raymund $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock County Kid T. Sharnai Thompson1 T. Sharnai Thompson $0.00
Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde2 Klhde TTEE Ihde Fam Surv Trust $0.00
Hot Lopin Goodbar Alexandra Chavez3 Chavez Enterprises LLC $0.00
Chasing A Dream/Chasin Dreams/Im Chasing A DreamKili R Crawford4 Kili R Crawford $0.00
Flashy Looking Touch Jamie Oakley5 Jamie Oakley $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Jeffrey Johns6 Susan K Johns $0.00
Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen7 Carol L Thomsen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Pleasure

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr1 Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Invite Me Some More Evon Marie Werner2 Evon Marie Werner $0.00
A Diva By Moonlight Jeri Lockwood3 Jeri Lockwood $0.00
Sleep Machine William W Cox4 William W Cox $0.00
Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia Cosentino5 Bill and Cindy Cosentino $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf6 Gayle Scharf $0.00
The Best Sign Yet Harriet Yakatan7 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Blazing Moonlight Bobbi Shaw8 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born Blazed Cassie Riggert1 Cassie Riggert $0.00
One Hot Sultry Night Kathryn Devries Mitchell2 Kathryn Devries Mitchell $0.00
Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen3 Jana Olsen $0.00
RR Only Young Once Arna Reynolds4 Arna Reynolds $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth2 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Some Thing Radical Sarah Finkel2 Sarah Finkel & Amber Haskett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $250.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All But Sudden Beth Case1 Livvie Van Lanen $112.50
Bouffant Karen K Stone Graham2 Ann R Schneider $87.50
One Hot Sultry Night DeAnn Hudson3 Kathryn Devries Mitchell $50.00
Pick N Wild Flowers Melissa M Zanetti4 Jim Stubbs $0.00
Eye L Be Certain Emma Christine Bates5 Kellie J Dunn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al By Myself Beth Case1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Al Be Your Sweet Art Melissa M Zanetti2 Bridgett Downs $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hesa Hot Hubba Beth Case1 Breanne J Porter $0.00
Lastcallfour Alcohol Deanna Searles2 Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen3 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Real Good Reason Dan Prouhet4 Kristen/Charles Syburg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hesa Hot Hubba Alicia Porter1 Breanne J Porter $0.00
Al Be Your Sweet Art Bridgett Downs2 Bridgett Downs $0.00
Lastcallfour Alcohol Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing3 Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lyles Al Lie Kirsten Farris1 Kirsten Farris $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey2 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams1 Sarah Williams $0.00
Hot Deals Only Amy Groefsema2 Amy Groefsema $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey3 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn4 Kellie J Dunn $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora1 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00
Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez2 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio3 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles1 Taylor Searles $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen2 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Aint I Sumthin Kodi O'Boyle3 Thad O'Boyle $0.00
Some Thing Radical Sarah Finkel4 Sarah Finkel & Amber Haskett $0.00
An Everlasting Touch Liana Caroccio5 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Cool Krymsun Zip Alexandra T Marlow6 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez1 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora2 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio3 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese4 Madelyn Reese $0.00
Some Thing Radical Sarah Finkel5 Sarah Finkel & Amber Haskett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Junior Trail

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hez Pretty Extreme Robin Frid1 Carolyn Rice $0.00
Lopin A Hot Streak Liz Jane Place2 Madelyn Reese $0.00
Simply My Goodbar Charlie Cole3 Brenda Gower $0.00
Made N Good Style Leslie Vagneur Lange4 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00
Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden Jung5 Shellby A Carvalho $0.00
Eye L Be Certain Gary Roberts6 Kellie J Dunn $0.00
Suddens Best Asset Michael E Hoyt7 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Senior Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleeptite Charlie Cole1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Im So Blazin Happy Buddy B Fisher2 Derryl Lynn Brandt $0.00
Chasing A Dream/Chasin Dreams/Im Chasing A DreamDeanna Searles3 Kili R Crawford $0.00
Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown4 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
One Hot Sultry Night Kellie L Hinely5 Kathryn Devries Mitchell $0.00
Rumors RSVP Tonya Brown6 Cindy Jensen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
LazyDayz R Here Agin Bruce Vickery2 Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00
A Sleepy Trophy Wife Deanna Searles3 Sarah Nyquist $0.00
Hez Pretty Extreme Robin Frid4 Carolyn Rice $0.00
Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans5 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
Made Rite Holden Jung6 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00
Wearin Only Moonlite Robin Frid7 Lauren C Love $0.00
Eye L Be Certain Gary Roberts8 Kellie J Dunn $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

36 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Movin Machine Chad Evans1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
All But Sudden Charlie Cole2 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
A Sudden Illusion Leslie Vagneur Lange3 Joanne Garnett $0.00
The Publication Ashley N Dunbar-Clock4 Cynthia Carden $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Deanna Searles5 Susan K Johns $0.00
Invite Me Some More Jason Martin6 Evon Marie Werner $0.00
Ima Petite Classic Charlie Cole7 Lee M Reeve $0.00
Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles8 Susan K Johns $0.00
She Made It Happen Jason Martin9 Brenda Gower $0.00
Radical Yet Fancy Michael E Hoyt10 Ellen Francisco $0.00
Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher11 Patricia L Clements $0.00
Dont Skip George Troy Compton12 Sara Linnes $0.00
Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz13 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
Invitemeforchocolate Robin Frid14 Morgan Brehm $0.00
Blazin Occasion Karen K Stone Graham15 Jan Bruner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Blazin Onthe Horizon Cole Gower1 Brenda Gower $0.00
She Made It Happen Cole Gower2 Brenda Gower $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Jeffrey Johns3 Susan K Johns $0.00
Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine4 Ardy L Germaine $0.00
All But Sudden Robert D Huver II5 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Caught U Lookin Mary Raymund6 Mary Raymund $0.00
Ima Petite Classic Darcy Reeve7 Lee M Reeve $0.00
Dont Skip My Dance Cassidy Jean Miller8 Cassidy Jean Miller $0.00
Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde9 Klhde TTEE Ihde Fam Surv Trust $0.00
The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone10 Gabriella Salamone $0.00
Wearin Only Moonlite Lauren C Love11 Lauren C Love $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Trail

28 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman1 Nancy G Chapman $0.00
Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns2 Susan K Johns $0.00
Willys Good Ride Judy Perry3 Marvin & Judith Perry $0.00
Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp4 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00
Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank5 Cathy Corrigan Frank $0.00
I Am Dressed Western Darlene Schwab6 Darlene Schwab $0.00
One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen7 David Brodersen $0.00
Always Clowninaround Ruth Marie Rowe8 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
So Much Potential Joanne Garnett9 Joanne Garnett $0.00
Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements10 Patricia L Clements $0.00
A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett11 Joanne Garnett $0.00
Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson12 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip George Sara Linnes1 Sara Linnes $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney2 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black3 Stephanie Black $0.00
Moonlite Cruiser Jennifer Fischbach4 Jennifer Fischbach $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Too Hot To Frisk Cameron Crenwelge2 Cameron Crenwelge $0.00
Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook3 Vaughn and Jill Cook $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen4 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Invitation To Ride Grace M Brown5 Grace M Brown $0.00
Aint I Sumthin Kodi O'Boyle6 Thad O'Boyle $0.00
Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard7 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
She Made It Happen Kade Gower8 Brenda Gower $0.00
Design By Leaguer Kade Gower9 Brenda Gower $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale10 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Sleeptite Kaylee Mellott11 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Lethals Hot Weapon Lauryn Thune12 Mark Thune $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Design By Leaguer Kade Gower1 Brenda Gower $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Junior Western Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen1 Casey-Mae Johnson $0.00
Sucha Machine Kristy McCann2 Kelly S Lake $0.00
The Daily Show Mark Jensen3 Amanda K Jackson $0.00
Certainly On Sundi Jim R Searles4 Susan K Johns $0.00
Lopin A Hot Streak Liz Jane Place5 Madelyn Reese $0.00
Red Label Bradley Ost6 Jannee and Dominic Pugliani $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Senior Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleeptite Jason Martin1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Zippn Hot Machine Kristy McCann2 Ken and Jodi Gundersen $0.00
I Am Dressed Western Kelly McDowall3 Darlene Schwab $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Jim R Searles4 Susan K Johns $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Coastin Lady Kristy McCann1 Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $0.00
Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans2 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
Lope The Line Mark Jensen3 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Sucha Machine Kristy McCann4 Kelly S Lake $0.00
A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen5 Casey-Mae Johnson $0.00
The Daily Show Mark Jensen6 Amanda K Jackson $0.00
LazyDayz R Here Agin Anthony Montes7 Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

32 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ima Petite Classic Charlie Cole1 Lee M Reeve $0.00
Heavenly Mac Jason Martin2 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00
Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown3 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Deanna Searles4 Susan K Johns $0.00
Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Renfro5 Carol L Thomsen $0.00
Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles6 Susan K Johns $0.00
The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange7 Tom/Leslie Lange $0.00
Invest With The Best Laura Begg-McAllister8 Debbie Hill $0.00
Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas9 Sarah Orsak $0.00
All But Sudden Charlie Cole10 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
A Movin Machine Chad Evans11 Gayle Scharf $0.00
I Got A Hot Secret Jason Martin12 Mary Lynn Leedy Revocable Trust $0.00
Sleeptite Jason Martin13 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange14 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Invite Me Some More Charlie Cole15 Evon Marie Werner $0.00
Blazin Onthe Horizon Adam Smith16 Brenda Gower $0.00
Zans Dam Impressive Leslie Vagneur Lange17 Connie L Holtz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey Johns1 Susan K Johns $0.00
Ima Petite Classic Darcy Reeve2 Lee M Reeve $0.00
Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen3 Carol L Thomsen $0.00
Hot Rockin Rita Hallie Padilla4 Hallie Padilla $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney5 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Chasing A Dream/Chasin Dreams/Im Chasing A DreamKili R Crawford6 Kili R Crawford $0.00
Best One Out There Kim Clinco7 Kim Clinco $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Riding

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett1 Joanne Garnett $0.00
Hooked Up N Hot Karen A Zarda2 Karen A Zarda $0.00
Flashy Attraction Mary Lou Searles3 Taylor Searles $0.00
Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren4 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Blazin Occasion Jan Bruner5 Jan Bruner $0.00
Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp6 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney1 Kendra Whitney $0.00
The Daily Show Amanda K Jackson2 Amanda K Jackson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Ages

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only In Showbiz Kaylee Mellott1 Kaylee Mellott $0.00
Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles2 Taylor Searles $0.00
Flashy Attraction Taylor Searles3 Taylor Searles $0.00
This is why im here Emma Edwards4 Jack & Suzanne Edwards $0.00
A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf5 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Cool Krymsun Zip Alexandra T Marlow6 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00
Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook7 Vaughn and Jill Cook $0.00
Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard8 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard1 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
Cool Krymsun Zip Alexandra T Marlow2 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

She Made It Happen Cole Gower1 Brenda Gower $0.00
Hot Rockin Rita Hallie Padilla2 Hallie Padilla $0.00
Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice3 Carolyn Rice $0.00
Aint I Sumthin Thad O'Boyle4 Thad O'Boyle $0.00
Dont Skip My Dance Cassidy Jean Miller5 Cassidy Jean Miller $0.00
Floating On Assets Carly Estreich-Lueck6 Carly Estreich-Lueck $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson1 Karen Jorgenson $0.00
Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson2 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00
Willys Good Ride Judy Perry3 Marvin & Judith Perry $0.00
One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen4 David Brodersen $0.00
No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin5 Laura L Irwin $0.00
I Am Dressed Western Darlene Schwab6 Darlene Schwab $0.00
Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney7 Kim Portney $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson1 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00
Im So Blazin Happy Derryl Lynn Brandt2 Derryl Lynn Brandt $0.00
Dont Skip George Sara Linnes3 Sara Linnes $0.00
Hes Always Zipped Molly Fisher4 Molly Fisher $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez1 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio2 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen3 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen1 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Invitation To Ride Grace M Brown2 Grace M Brown $0.00
Lethals Hot Weapon Lauryn Thune3 Mark Thune $0.00
A Movin Machine Kacie Scharf4 Gayle Scharf $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez1 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Wearin Only Moonlite Lauren C Love1 Lauren C Love $0.00
Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice2 Carolyn Rice $0.00
The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone3 Gabriella Salamone $0.00
Floating On Assets Carly Estreich-Lueck4 Carly Estreich-Lueck $0.00
Indelible Invatation Michelle Lewis5 Michelle Lewis $0.00
Best One Out There Kim Clinco6 Kim Clinco $0.00
Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine7 Ardy L Germaine $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hooked Up N Hot Karen A Zarda1 Karen A Zarda $0.00
One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen2 David Brodersen $0.00
Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber3 Bonnie E Elber $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf4 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney5 Kim Portney $0.00
Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz6 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson7 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born Blazed Cassie Riggert1 Cassie Riggert $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Dont Skip My Dance Cassidy Jean Miller3 Cassidy Jean Miller $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio2 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez3 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook1 Vaughn and Jill Cook $0.00
Only In Showbiz Kaylee Mellott2 Kaylee Mellott $0.00
Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles3 Taylor Searles $0.00
Willys So Good Payton Neiberger4 Todd Neiberger $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale5 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Lethals Hot Weapon Lauryn Thune6 Mark Thune $0.00
Cool Krymsun Zip Alexandra T Marlow7 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez1 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio2 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
Cool Blazin Krymsun Shellby A Carvalho3 Shellby A Carvalho $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten1 Miranda J Mitten $0.00
Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice2 Carolyn Rice $0.00
Hesa Hot Hubba Alicia Porter3 Breanne J Porter $0.00
Al Be Your Sweet Art Bridgett Downs4 Bridgett Downs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney1 Kim Portney $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey2 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Indelible Invatation Michelle Lewis1 Michelle Lewis $0.00
Hot Deals Only Amy Groefsema2 Amy Groefsema $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey3 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora1 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00
Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez2 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
A Flashy Invitation Jaleesa Caroccio3 Ben & Lisette Caroccio $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles1 Taylor Searles $0.00
All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen2 Livvie Van Lanen $0.00
Cool Krymsun Zip Alexandra T Marlow3 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00
Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese4 Madelyn Reese $0.00
Lethals Hot Weapon Lauryn Thune5 Mark Thune $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Some Thing Radical Sarah Finkel1 Sarah Finkel & Amber Haskett $0.00
Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez2 Kaci A Rodriguez $0.00
Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora3 Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Progressive Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Ages

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg2 Kristen/Charles Syburg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Equitation Over Fences

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Equitation Over Fences

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Ages

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Jumping

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Jumping

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Jumping - All Ages

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

1/17/16Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 6 (2016)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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